Class Placing

1
3
1
2
2
1
3
2
3
1
4
2
3
4
1
2
4
3
5
1
2

2020 Market Steer Classes- World Beef Expo

Exhibitor

ich
Number Weight

00196 1280
00495 1335
00522

William
Casey
1370  Addyson

Champion Market Heifer
Reserve Champion Market Heifer

00432 1320 Carley
00196 1415 William
00427 1420 Lillie

Champion Charolais Steer
Reserve Champion Charolais Steer

00582 1277  Derek
00469 1305 Kayla
00503 1321  Harrison
00368 1355 Emily
00312 1365 Shayla
00231 1380  Emily
00242 1388  Lilly
00246 1390 Cohl

Champion Chianina Steer
Reserve Champion Chianina Steer

00504
00634

1310 Maggie
1470 Raelynn

Champion Hereford Steer
Reserve Champion Hereford Steer

First Name

Last Name Breed
Hoopes Market Heifer
Besse Market Heifer
Lehman Market Heifer

Casey Besse- 495

Addyson Lehman- 522

Kintzle Charolais
Hoopes Charolais
Sickafoose Charolais

Carley Kintzle- 432

Lillie Sickafoose- 427

Humphrey Chianina
Donovan Chianina
Lambert Chianina
Graber Chianina
Sancic Chiannia
Springer Chianina
Gillespie Chiannia
Van Meter Chianina

Shayla Sancic- 312

Derek Humphrey- 582

Anderlik
Sundberg

Hereford
Hereford

Maggie Anderlik- 504

Raelynn Sundberg- 634
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EN I N3 RUSH N

00462 1395 Raven
00378 1402 Chase

Champion Maine-Anjou Steer
Reserve Champion Maine-Anjou Steer
00241 1388  Tyson

00495 1480 Casey

Champion Mainetainer Steer
Reserve Champion Mainetainer Steer

00550 1335  Julia
00499 1360 Kaitlyn
00303 1362  Colton
00105 1420 Kara

Champion Shorthorn Plus Steer

Reserve Champion Shorthorn Plus Steer

00617 1280 Kali
00437 1290  Quinten
00501 1320 Hannah
00245 1397 Adam
00566 1449 Olivia

Champion Simmental Steer
Reserve Champion Simmental Steer

00407 1080 Alexa

Champion AOB Steer

Dale Maine-Anjou
Graham Maine-Anjou

Chase Graham- 378

Raven Dale- 462

Gillespie Mainetainer

Besse Mainetainer

Casey Besse- 495

Tyson Gillespie- 241

Brost Shorthorn Plus
Snyder Shorthorn Plus
Huls Shorthorn Plus
Rodanbhisler Shorthorn Plus

Julie Brost- 550

Colton Huls- 303

Schmunck Simmental
Frederick Simmental
Beck Simmental
Beck Simmental
Lulich Simmental

Olivia Lulich- 566

Adam Beck- 245

Adler AOB

Alexa Adler- 407
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4 00135 1120  Autumn King Crossbred
1 00369 1175 Jacob Bressner Crossbred
3 00104 1250 McKenna Modreske Crossbred
2 00544 1270 Wil Johnson Crossbred
6 00116 1300 Lane Rigdon Crossbred
5 00567 1334  Ethan Lulich Crossbred
4 00454 1360 Megan Roell Crossbred
3 00467 1310  Nicole Lange Crossbred
1 00513 1355 Peyton Buesing Crossbred
2 00489 1355 Koby Kearns Crossbred
3 00381 1380 Riley Donelson Crossbred
4 00469 1380 Kayla Donovan Crossbred
2 00332 1395 Taylor Clark Crossbred
5 00541 1400 Jenna Beisbier Crossbred
1 00663 1455 Clayton Klehm Crossbred

Champion Crossbred Steers Peyton Beusing- 513

Reserve Champion Crossbred Steers Koby Kearns- 489

Grand Champion Market Animal Peyton Beusing- 513 Crossbred

Reserve Grand Champion Market Animal Chase Graham- 378 Maine-Anjou

Third Overall Market Animal Koby Kearns- 489 Res Cross

Fourth Overall Market Animal Carley Kintzel- 432 Charolais

Fifth Overall Market Animal Shayla Sancic- 312 Chianina




